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The menu of Tikka Masala from San Andreas includes 62 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about $5.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Delicious pizza is baked fresh at Tikka Masala in
San Andreas using a traditional method, With traditional Indian spices, meals are delicious and freshly prepared.
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Tikikka Masala Menu

Wraps

VEGGIE WRAP

Vegelarian dishes

BAIGAN BHARTA

Chicken-Spezialitit

CHICKEN KARAHI

ﬂ. .SN [ ] l.l ool
PRAWN BIRYANI

T l .g [ ﬁ l
TANDOORI FISH
Delicious India
SAAG PANEER

t SN [ ] l.l ool
LAMB TIKKA MASALA
Main Course

SAAG ALOO

Dessert - Nachtisch

RASMALAI

Hackfleisch

KEEMA ALOO

fintipasto

PANEER PAKORA

$5.0

$6.0

$7.0

$12.0

$10.5

$6.5

$9.0

$6.0

$2.5

$7.0

$5.0

BarBQ

CHICKEN BOTI
Tandoori Breads
SESAME NAAN

Naan Brot

ALOO NAAN

$7.0

$2.0

$3.0

Indisch-tHihnchengerichte

CHICKEN SEEKH KABAB

Breads

GARLIC BASIL NAAN

Seafood Specialities

FISH MASALA

Popular Ttems

BEEF SEEKH KABAB

Main Course Sea Food

PRAWN MASALA

Shashlik

TANDOORI CHOPS

Vegetarian fippetizer

SAMOSA (2 PIECES)

Bbg Specials

LAMB BOTI

$3.0

$2.5

$9.5

$3.0

$11.0

$14.0

$4.0

$9.0



Tikikka Masala Menu

Meat Curries OKRA (BINDI)

CHICKEN JELFROZI $7.5 CHICKEN TANDOORE LEG
TANDOORI QUAILS ADD MASALA

Curri & ial SAUCE $1.0
MUTTER PANEER $7.0 Side dishes
W Speci . MIXED PICKLES $2.0
) g MANGO CHUTNEY $2.0
GOBI GOSH $8.5
ONION NAAN $2.0

ﬂ lypedd I. ” are RICE $2.0

) DAAL (LENTILS) $6.0
bwm served MIXED VEGETABLES $6.0
CHICKEN WRAP $5.5
Indian
Vegetarian
PAPADUM $2.0
DAAL MUKHNI $7.0 CHICKEN TIKKA
$8.0
MIXED VEGETABLES TIKKA MASALA
MASALA i
FISH BIRYANI $11.0
g VEGETABLE BIRYANI $7.5
ndian main dishes LAMB BIRYANI $10.5
LAMB VINDALOO $8.5 CHICKEN BIRYANI $8.5
LAMB KORMA $8.0 CHICKEN PAKORA $5.0
Dessert o o
CHICKEN KORMA $7.0
MANGO ICE CREAM $3.0 ALOO GOBI $6.0
GULAB JAMUN $3.0 CHANA MASALA $6.0
Starter CHICKEN SAAG $7.0
4 CHICKEN VINDALOO $7.5
ALOO TIKKI $4.0 PANEER NAAN $3.0
VEGGIE PAKORA $4.5 LAMB SAAG $8.0

PANEER TIKKA MASALA $7.5

ﬂppdlw 4 ROTI $108.3

CHICKEN TANDOORE BREAST $4.0
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RAITA $2.0
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Tikika Masala

1668 Haight St San Francisco,
CA 94117-2816, San Andreas,
United States

Made with menulist. menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 17:00 -21:30
Tuesday 17:00 -21:30
Wednesday 17:00 -21:30
Thursday 17:00 -21:30
Friday 17:00 -21:30
Saturday 17:00 -21:30
Sunday 17:00 -21:30
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